
Tuas Limited
ABN: 70 639 685 975  
Level 12, 680 George Street, 
Sydney NSW 2000 
www.tuas.com.au  

Thursday, 23 July 2020 

ASX Release 

Top 20 Shareholders and Shareholder Distribution Schedules 

Tuas Limited (ASX:TUA) attaches for release to the market the following schedules, current as 
at 14 July 2020: 

• Top 20 Shareholders; and

• Shareholder Distribution.

-ENDS- 
 
Authorised by: 
Clare Craven 
Company Secretary 
secretary@tuas.com.au 

http://www.tuas.com.au/
mailto:secretary@tuas.com.au


Rank Name Units

1 WASHINGTON H SOUL PATTINSON AND COMPANY LIMITED 68,544,117

2 WASHINGTON H SOUL PATTINSON 47,253,944

3 HSBC CUSTODY NOMINEES (AUSTRALIA) LIMITED 45,028,702

4 J P MORGAN NOMINEES AUSTRALIA PTY LIMITED 40,360,242

5 TSH HOLDINGS PTY LTD 39,024,249

6 VICTORIA HOLDINGS PTY LTD 38,585,431

7 DAVID TEOH 17,518,994

8 TSH HOLDINGS PTY LTD 16,365,000

8 VICTORIA HOLDINGS PTY LTD 16,365,000

10 CITICORP NOMINEES PTY LIMITED 15,963,987

11 VICKY TEOH 7,861,351

12 NATIONAL NOMINEES LIMITED 7,196,898

13 UBS NOMINEES PTY LTD 6,360,832

14 VICTORIA HOLDINGS NO 3 PTY LTD 6,312,559

15 VICTORIA HOLDINGS NO 1 PTY LTD 4,734,420

15 VICTORIA HOLDINGS NO 2 PTY LTD 4,734,420

17 BNP PARIBAS NOMINEES PTY LTD <AGENCY LENDING DRP A/C> 4,076,546

18 J S MILLNER HOLDINGS PTY LIMITED 3,485,100

19 BNP PARIBAS NOMS PTY LTD <DRP> 3,348,408

20 TSH HOLDINGS NO 1 PTY LTD 3,156,280

20 TSH HOLDINGS NO 2 PTY LTD 3,156,280

399,432,760

64,476,261

8.32

TUAS LIMITED ORDINARY FULLY PAID SHARES (Total)

Top Holders as of 14/07/2020 Composition : ORD

% Units

14.78

10.19

9.71

8.70

8.41

0.75

3.78

3.53

3.53

3.44

1.69

1.55

1.37

1.36

1.02

1.02

0.88

Selection Criteria: Address: Hidden Holder ID: Hidden Control Account: Included

0.72

0.68

0.68

Totals: Top 21 holders of ORDINARY FULLY PAID SHARES (Total) 86.10

Total Remaining Holders Balance 13.90



1 - 1,000

1,001 - 5,000

5,001 - 10,000

10,001 - 100,000

100,001 Over

Rounding

Total

Range Total holders Units % Units

TUAS LIMITED ORDINARY FULLY PAID SHARES (Total)

Range of Units as of 14/07/2020 Composition : ORD

15,288 5,241,016 1.13

5,289 11,694,824 2.52

813 5,796,894 1.25

569 13,333,407 2.87

22,036 463,909,021 100.00

77 427,842,880 92.23

0.00


