

Thursday, 23 July 2020

# **ASX Release**

## Top 20 Shareholders and Shareholder Distribution Schedules

Tuas Limited (ASX:TUA) attaches for release to the market the following schedules, current as at 14 July 2020:

- Top 20 Shareholders; and
- Shareholder Distribution.

-ENDS-

Authorised by:

Clare Craven Company Secretary secretary@tuas.com.au



### TUAS LIMITED

### **ORDINARY FULLY PAID SHARES (Total)**

Top Holders as of 14/07/2020 Composition : ORD

Rank	Name	Units	% Units
1	WASHINGTON H SOUL PATTINSON AND COMPANY LIMITED	68,544,117	14.78
2	WASHINGTON H SOUL PATTINSON	47,253,944	10.19
3	HSBC CUSTODY NOMINEES (AUSTRALIA) LIMITED	45,028,702	9.71
4	J P MORGAN NOMINEES AUSTRALIA PTY LIMITED	40,360,242	8.70
5	TSH HOLDINGS PTY LTD	39,024,249	8.41
6	VICTORIA HOLDINGS PTY LTD	38,585,431	8.32
7	DAVID TEOH	17,518,994	3.78
8	TSH HOLDINGS PTY LTD	16,365,000	3.53
8	VICTORIA HOLDINGS PTY LTD	16,365,000	3.53
10	CITICORP NOMINEES PTY LIMITED	15,963,987	3.44
11	VICKY TEOH	7,861,351	1.69
12	NATIONAL NOMINEES LIMITED	7,196,898	1.55
13	UBS NOMINEES PTY LTD	6,360,832	1.37
14	VICTORIA HOLDINGS NO 3 PTY LTD	6,312,559	1.36
15	VICTORIA HOLDINGS NO 1 PTY LTD	4,734,420	1.02
15	VICTORIA HOLDINGS NO 2 PTY LTD	4,734,420	1.02
17	BNP PARIBAS NOMINEES PTY LTD <agency a="" c="" drp="" lending=""></agency>	4,076,546	0.88
18	J S MILLNER HOLDINGS PTY LIMITED	3,485,100	0.75
19	BNP PARIBAS NOMS PTY LTD <drp></drp>	3,348,408	0.72
20	TSH HOLDINGS NO 1 PTY LTD	3,156,280	0.68
20	TSH HOLDINGS NO 2 PTY LTD	3,156,280	0.68
Totals: Top 2	Totals: Top 21 holders of ORDINARY FULLY PAID SHARES (Total)		86.10
Total Remaining Holders Balance		64,476,261	13.90

Selection Criteria: Address: Hidden Holder ID: Hidden Control Account: Included



### **TUAS LIMITED**

# ORDINARY FULLY PAID SHARES (Total)

Composition : ORD

Range of Units as of 14/07/2020

Range	Total holders	Units	% Units
1 - 1,000	15,288	5,241,016	1.13
1,001 - 5,000	5,289	11,694,824	2.52
5,001 - 10,000	813	5,796,894	1.25
10,001 - 100,000	569	13,333,407	2.87
100,001 Over	77	427,842,880	92.23
Rounding			0.00
Total	22,036	463,909,021	100.00